

CANON CANADA ANNOUNCES AIRPRINT SUPPORT FOR FIVE NEW MODELS IN THE MAXIFY INKJET PRINTER LINEUP

Delivers Seamless, Convenient Mobile Printing From iPhone, iPad and iPod touch

MISSISSAUGA, ON., July 19, 2016 – Canon Canada Inc., a leader in digital imaging solutions, announced today that the MAXIFY MB5420 Wireless Inkjet Small Office All-In-One (AIO) printer, MAXIFY MB5120 Wireless Inkjet Small Office AIO printer, MAXIFY MB2720 Wireless Inkjet Home Office AIO printer, MAXIFY MB2120 Wireless Inkjet Home Office AIO printer, and MAXIFY iB4120 Wireless Inkjet Small Office printer, now support Apple® AirPrint wireless technology. Beneficial for consumers and home office professionals alike, AirPrint² allows users to seamlessly print photos, email, web pages and documents wirelessly from iPad®, iPhone®, and iPod touch® devices, without downloading or installing any device drivers.

In addition to these three new printers, the other PIXMA printer models currently available which are compatible with AirPrint wireless technology include:

- -PIXMA MG7720 Wireless Inkjet All-In-One Printer
- -PIXMA MG6820 Wireless Inkjet All-In-One Printer
- -PIXMA MG6822 Wireless Inkjet All-In-One Printer
- -PIXMA MG5720 Wireless Inkjet All-In-One Printer
- -PIXMA MG5721 Wireless Inkjet All-In-One Printer
- -PIXMA MG5722 Wireless Inkjet All-In-One Printer
- -PIXMA iP8720 Wireless Inkjet Crafting Printer

For a full list of all the printers from the Canon PIXMA lineup that support AirPrint wireless technology, please visit www.canon.ca/airprint

About Canon Canada Inc.

Headquartered in Mississauga, Ontario, Canon Canada Inc., a wholly owned subsidiary of Canon USA, is a leading provider of consumer, business-to-business and medical digital imaging solutions. Innovation and cutting-edge technology have been essential ingredients in Canon's success. Canon Canada Inc. is committed to the highest level of customer satisfaction and loyalty, providing 100 per cent Canadian-based service and support for all of the products it distributes. Canon Canada Inc. is dedicated to its Kyosei philosophy of social and environmental responsibility.

For more information, please visit: http://canon.ca or follow the company on Facebook, Twitter or Instagram using @CanonCanada.

Apple, AirPort, iPad, iPhone, iPod touch and Time Capsule are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. AirPrint is a trademark of Apple Inc. iOS is a registered trademark of Cisco in the U.S. and other countries, and is used under license. All referenced product names, and other marks, are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.

Availability and specifications of all products are subject to change without notice.

¹Wireless printing requires a working network with wireless 802.11b/g or 802.11n capability. Wireless performance may vary based on terrain and distance between the printer and wireless network clients.

² AirPrint functionality requires an iPhone, iPad, or iPod touch device running iOS 4.2 (or later), and an AirPrint-enabled printer connected to the same network as your iOS device.